

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27138/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2008 in WA No. 997/2007 of The HIGH COURT
OF MADRAS)

VALLIVALAM DESIKAR POLY.EDU.SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMM.OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/01/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Muthuraj, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on January 19, 2009.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master